THE DATASHEET OF
MAX8630WETD25+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX8630W/MAX8630X charge pumps drive up to 5
white LEDs with regulated constant current up to 125mA
total. By utilizing adaptive 1x/1.5x charge-pump modes
and very low-dropout current regulators, they achieve

in 3mm x 3mm TDFN
10 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued)
PART
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
PKG
CODE
MAX8630WETD18+T
14 TDFN-14
(3mm x 3mm)
ADR T1433-2
MAX8630WETD20+T
14 TDFN-14
(3mm x 3mm)
ADS T1433-2
MAX8630WETD25+T
14 TDFN-14
(3mm x 3mm)
ADT T1433-2
MAX8630XETD15+T
14 TDFN-14
(3mm x 3mm)
ADU T1433-2
MAX8630XETD18+T
14 TDFN-14
(3mm x 3mm)
ADV T1433-2
MAX8630XETD20+T
14 TDFN-14
(3mm x 3mm)
ADW T1433-2
MAX8630XETD25+T
14 TDFN-14
(3mm x 3mm)
ADX T1433-2
Selector Guide
PART
FULL-SCALE
CURRENT (mA)
DIMMING
INTERFACE
MAX8630WETD15 15 Direct PWM
MAX8630WETD18 18 Direct PWM
MAX8630WETD20 20 Direct PWM
MAX8630WETD25 25 Direct PWM
MAX8630XETD15 15 Serial Pulse